
CEN-C 60 km 
Ergebnisse und Detailzeiten 
Distanzritt 

Richter:

Tierärzte:

Anzahl Starter: Anzahl Plaziert:

MARIA SAAL
04.10.2014

14567Turniernr. 

Peter Alleithner

Dr. Beate Cekoni-Hutter

4 3

1

HS VOLTIGEUR
Neubauer Barbara

2003
VA

Schimmel

Hengst

Startnr: 23

V

Etappe 1 / 20 km Etappe 2 / 40 km Ziel / 60 km
08:00:00
09:15:53
09:21:18
00:05:25
01:21:18
14,74 km/h

09:51:18
11:01:20
11:08:20
00:07:00
01:17:02
15,58 km/h

OUT
ARR
IN
Rec.T.
ZEIT
V

OUT
ARR
IN
Rec.T.
ZEIT
V 16,81 km/h

11:38:20
12:49:40
12:59:44
00:10:04
01:11:20

T O T A L

15,67 km/h

Rec.T.

ZEIT

V

00:12:25

03:49:40
OUT
ARR
NU
Rec.T.
ZEIT

2

HS FAID
Bach Reimar

2005
VA

Schimmel

Wallach

Startnr: 22

V

Etappe 1 / 20 km Etappe 2 / 40 km Ziel / 60 km
08:00:00
09:15:56
09:21:20
00:05:24
01:21:20
14,74 km/h

09:51:20
11:01:23
11:08:21
00:06:58
01:17:01
15,58 km/h

OUT
ARR
IN
Rec.T.
ZEIT
V

OUT
ARR
IN
Rec.T.
ZEIT
V 16,81 km/h

11:38:21
12:49:41
12:59:45
00:10:04
01:11:20

T O T A L

15,67 km/h

Rec.T.

ZEIT

V

00:12:22

03:49:41
DIFF 00:00:01

OUT
ARR
NU
Rec.T.
ZEIT

3

FRANZI 5
Pirker Caroline

2002
WB

Dunkelbraun

Stute

Startnr: 24

V

Etappe 1 / 20 km Etappe 2 / 40 km Ziel / 60 km
08:00:00
09:30:39
09:38:45
00:08:06
01:38:45
12,15 km/h

10:08:45
11:26:04
11:33:12
00:07:08
01:24:27
14,22 km/h

OUT
ARR
IN
Rec.T.
ZEIT
V

OUT
ARR
IN
Rec.T.
ZEIT
V 14,93 km/h

12:03:12
13:23:33
13:34:01
00:10:28
01:20:21

T O T A L

13,67 km/h

Rec.T.

ZEIT

V

00:15:14

04:23:33
DIFF 00:33:53

OUT
ARR
NU
Rec.T.
ZEIT

ESTAR VAN DE DRESSELING
Mattersberger Hans Peter

2004
Belgisches WB

Braun

Wallach

Startnr: 21 Etappe 1 / 20 km Etappe 2 / 40 km Ziel / 60 km
08:00:00
09:30:46
09:42:10
00:11:24
01:42:10
11,74 km/h

OUT
ARR
IN
Rec.T.
ZEIT
V

T O T A L
Ausfall

Metabolisch G1
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